Stand: 01.03.2025

Hallen Bestenliste 2025 ATSV Linz/Leichtathletik

Frauen
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Maak Lina
Obermayr Nina
Grubmiiller Lea
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1 Brunninger Patricia
2 Maak Lina
3 Obermayr Nina

800 m

Kreiner Sophie
Grubmiiller Lea
Schmidt Nora
Obermayr Nina
Kreiner Sissi
Maak Lina
Kreiner Sina
Grubmiiller Amy
Biermayr Lara
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1 Schmidt Nora
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1 Schmidt Nora
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60 m Hiirden 84

1 Kreiner Sophie
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60 m Hiirden 76,2

1 Grubmiiller Lea
2 Maak Lina
3 Obermayr Nina
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60 m Hiirden 0,64

1 Kreiner Sissi

2 Grubmiiller Amy
3 Kreiner Sina

4 Biermayr Lara

Weitsprung

Kreiner Sophie
Grubmiiller Lea
Maak Lina
Obermayr Nina
Kreiner Sissi
Biermayr Lara
Kreiner Sina
Grubmiiller Amy
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Kreiner Sophie
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00O\ L bW —

00O N KW~

U20

u20
uUle
uUle
ulé6

U20
uUle
ulé6

AK
uUle
uUl18
ulé6
Ul12
ulé6
ul12
Ul4
u14

uUl18

Ul18

AK

ulé6
uUle
uUle

ul12
u14
Ul12
u14

AK
uUle
ulé6
uUle
Ul12
u14
Ul12
Ul4

AK
uUle
ulé6
ul12
Ul12
ulé6
u14
Ul4

6,471

7,51
8,34i
8,42i
8,58i

24,90i
27,39i
27,40

2:27,01i
2:28,41i
2:32,72i
2:37,93i
2:44,59i
2:54,28i
2:56,26i
2:56,85i
2:59,16i

5:09,30i

10:56,25i

9,07i

9,53
10,50i
10,53

9,79i
10,31i
10,42i
10,51i

5,29i
4,96i
4,94i
4,67
4,35i
4,03
3,99i
3,71

1,67i
1,51i
1,451
1,451
1,42
1,36i
1,18
1,09i

15.

23.
18.
18.
18.

—_ N

DD DN g WO

25.

25.

»

MO

Jan

Feb
Jan
Jan
Jan

. Feb
18.
18.

Jan
Jan

Feb
Feb

. Jan

Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb

Jan

Jan

. Feb

. Feb
. Feb

Feb

Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb

9.Feb
25.Jan
18.Jan
18.Jan
2.Feb
2.Feb
2.Feb
2.Feb

25.Jdn
18.Jan
18.Jan
2.Feb
2.Feb
2.Feb
2.Feb
2.Feb

Wien GSG9

Linz TipsArena
Linz TipsArena
Linz TipsArena
Linz TipsArena

Linz TipsArena
Linz TipsArena
Linz TipsArena

Linz TipsArena
Linz TipsArena
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Linz TipsArena
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Kugelstof} 4,00

1 Kreiner Sophie 04 AK 13,70i 25.Jan Linz TipsArena
Kugelstof 3,00
1 Grubmiiller Lea 10 Ul6 10,76i 18.Jan Linz TipsArena
2 Maak Lina 11 Ul6 8,96i 2.Feb Linz TipsArena
3 Obermayr Nina 11 Ule 7,28i 2.Feb Linz TipsArena
Kugelstof} 2,00
1 Biermayr Lara 12 Ul4 7,351 2.Feb Linz TipsArena
2 Kreiner Sissi 14 U12 7,24i 2.Feb Linz TipsArena
3 Kreiner Sina 14 U12 6,42i 2.Feb Linz TipsArena
4 Grubmiiller Amy 13 Ul4 6,40i 2.Feb Linz TipsArena
Fiinfkampf Frauen, U20 Halle
60m Hii; Hoch; Kugel 4kg; Weit; 800 m
1 Kreiner Sophie 04 AK 3804i 9.Feb Linz TipsArena
9,17 1,66 13,37 5,29 2:27,01
Fiinfkampf w U16 Halle
60m Hii 0,762; Hoch; Kugel 3kg; Weit; 800m
1 Grubmiiller Lea 10 Ul6 2978i 2.Feb Linz TipsArena
9,53 1,42 10,71 4,88 2:37,93
2 Obermayr Nina 11 Ul6 2533i 2.Feb Linz TipsArena
10,53 1,42 7,28 4,52 2:43,03
3 Maak Lina 11 Uleé 2468i 2.Feb Linz TipsArena
10,50 1,36 8,96 4,76 2:54,28
Fiinfkampf w U14 Halle
60m Hii 0,64; Hoch; Kugel 2kg; Weit; 800m
1 Kreiner Sissi 14 Ul2 2698i 2.Feb Linz TipsArena
9,79 1,42 7,24 4,35 2:44,59
2 Kreiner Sina 14 Ul2 2350i 2.Feb Linz TipsArena
10,42 1,45 6,42 3,99 2:56,26
3 Biermayr Lara 12 Ul4 2143i 2.Feb Linz TipsArena
10,51 1,18 7,35 4,03 2:59,16
4 Grubmiiller Amy 13 Ul4 1992i 2.Feb Linz TipsArena

10,31 1,09 6,40 3,71 2:56,85

Fiinfkampf Mannschaft U16 Halle

1 Grubmiiller Lea 10 Ul6 7979i
Obermayr Nina 11
Maak Lina 11
Fiinfkampf Mannschaft U14 Halle
1 Kreiner Sissi 14 Ul4 7191i
Kreiner Sina 14
Biermayr Lara 12

2.Feb Linz TipsArena

2.Feb Linz TipsArena



